
Trocar with tri-facetted cutting tip

Flexible tubing wall provides leak proof 
tissue/tubing interface and easy milking

Tapered tip for easy and safe insertion

Cross side eyes to prevent tissue 
aspiration

Radiopaque line

Acccurate positioning depth marks at 
each cm starting 2 cm from the distal 
end

Integral large bore tapered connector

Thoracic Catheter
With Trocar, Standard Tip

184 1201 1

184 1601 1

184 2001 1

184 2401 1

184 2801 1

184 3201 1

12 Ch

16 Ch

20 Ch

24 Ch

28 Ch

32 Ch

225 mm

235 mm

390 mm

390 mm

390 mm

390 mm

Ref Size Length

Flexible tubing wall provides leak proof 
tissue/tubing interface

Atraumatic, rounded, open distal tip

Easy to milk

Cross side eyes to prevent tissue 
aspiration

Radiopaque line

Acccurate positioning depth marks at 
each cm starting 2 cm from the distal 
end

Flared end to accept
different sized
connectors

Straight or right angled
design

Length: 52 cm

Thoracic Catheter

180 1201 1

180 1601 1

180 2001 1

180 2401 1

180 2801 1

180 3201 1

180 3601 1

180 4001 1

182 1201 1

182 1601 1

182 2001 1

182 2401 1

182 2801 1

182 3201 1

182 3601 1

182 4001 1

Ref

12 Ch

16 Ch

20 Ch

24 Ch

28 Ch

32 Ch

36 Ch

40 Ch

Size
Straight Angled

51
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